
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  

  

  
  
  

  

  
  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

CASE RECORDATION 
Oil & Gas Leases Issued Page 1 of 2 

Run Date 12/02/2013 Sort By Serial Number Run Time 04:42 PM 

Admin State: WY 

Serial Number Lessee Name Acres Leased Lease Issued Date 
Effective 
Date Field Office 

WYW  180268 FIDELITY EXPL & PROD CO 

J D ROCKIES RESOURCES LTD 

2,261.010 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

WYW 
WYW 

180269 

180270 

PETROGULF CORP 

TRUJILLO ANN M 

80.000 

1,110.450 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

WYW 
WYW 
WYW 
WYW 
WYW 

180271 

180272 

180273 

180274 

180279 

TRUJILLO ANN M 

TRUJILLO ANN M 

TRUJILLO ANN M 

HDT INC 

ENTEK GRB LLC 

GRMR OIL & GAS LLC 

459.270 

1,916.990 

1,270.910 

1,680.000 

803.750 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

WYW 
WYW 
WYW 
WYW 
WYW 
WYW 

180281 

180283 

180284 

180285 

180286 

180287 

NERD GAS COMPANY 

SWEPI LP 

SWEPI LP 

SWEPI LP 

SWEPI LP 

SAMSON RESOURCES COMPANY 

320.000 

1,199.920 

800.000 

960.000 

1,440.000 

600.000 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180288 SWEPI LP 680.520 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW 
WYW 
WYW 

180289 

180290 

180291 

SWEPI LP 

SWEPI LP 

SWEPI LP 

320.000 

640.000 

640.000 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

RAWLINS FIELD OFFICE 

ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180292 QEP ENERGY COMPANY 120.000 01/31/2012 02/01/2012 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW 
WYW 

180294 

180295 

ENCANA O&G (USA) INC 

ENCANA O&G (USA) INC 

40.820 

159.590 

11/30/2011 

11/30/2011 

12/01/2011 

12/01/2011 

PINEDALE FIELD OFFICE 

PINEDALE FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180296 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

2,067.080 01/26/2012 02/01/2012 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180297 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

2,555.500 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180298 WILDCAT ENERGY DEVELOPMENT 
LLC 

80.000 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180299 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

1,432.210 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180300 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

2,039.140 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180301 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

8.530 01/26/2012 02/01/2012 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

WYW  180302 MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP 

WESTERN AMERICAN 
RESOURCES LLC 

1,240.000 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
OFFICE 

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM 
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WYW  180303 ABO PETRO CORP 481.280 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 ROCK SPRINGS FIELD 
MYCO INDUSTRIES INC OFFICE 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

WYW  180304 BROWN MAURICE W 1,840.000 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180305 DOUBLE EAGLE PETRO CO 587.050 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180306 OLD FORT OIL CORP 1,906.140 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180307 TRUJILLO ANN M 228.930 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180308 KEMMERER MOON ENERGY  622.550 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 
PTNRS LLC 

WYW  180309 TRUJILLO ANN M 1,525.670 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180310 PAUL & LYNN SAWYER REV LVNG  1,279.240 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 
TRST 

WYW  180311 BROWN MAURICE W 640.000 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

WYW  180312 ABO PETRO CORP 2,530.910 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

MYCO INDUSTRIES INC 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

WYW  180313 ABO PETRO CORP 1,281.040 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

MYCO INDUSTRIES INC 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

WYW  180314 PAUL & LYNN SAWYER REV LVNG  1,740.960 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 
TRST 

WYW  180315 ABO PETRO CORP 320.000 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

MYCO INDUSTRIES INC 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

WYW  180316 ABO PETRO CORP 738.500 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

MYCO INDUSTRIES INC 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

WYW  180317 ABO PETRO CORP 202.560 11/30/2011 12/01/2011 KEMMERER FIELD OFFICE 

MYCO INDUSTRIES INC 

YATES PETROLEUM CORP 

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM 


